MOUNTAIN TITLE C	OMPANY
WARRANTY DEEL WARRANTY DEEL WARRAN	ET A. OLIVER & VIRGINIA M. OLIVER
as tenants by the entirety hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter st hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter st JIMMIE D. HUGGINS AND ALFREDA M. HUGGINS, HUSE the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditan pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath and	ated, to grantor put of the series, thereinafter called the series and grantee's heirs, successors and the series thereinto belonging or ap-
GFF LEGAL DESCRIPTION AS IT APPEAL	RS ON THE REVERSE OF THIS DEED.
SUBJECT TO: Liens and encumbrances of record City of Klamath Falls, which buye	including City Lien in favor of the r herein agrees to assume and pay.
ALL AND A	of a state of the
MOUNTAIN TIT	LE COMPANY
"This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this ins Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title before signing to verify approved uses."	trument in violation of the second seco
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said C trantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted I fany	as of the date of this deed,
Sentor will warrant and forever defend the said premises ar	nd every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims ing under the above described encumbrances.
and demands of an percent	ing under the above described encompositions of the second
In constraining lied to make the provisions hereof applichter changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof application of the grantor has executed this instruction. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instruction of the signed state of the sis sis signed state of the signed state o	trument this Dird day ofSeptember
ZZ E (If executed by a corporation, effix corporate teal) C C C C C C C C C C C C C	+ Virginia M. Oliver Virginia M. Oliver E OF OREGON, County of
Klamath	end Personally appeared who being duly sworn,
each	for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
Sennet A. Oliver & Vilginia	1 Allied to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal
ment to be their voluntary act and deed.	that the seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation id corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- id said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. SEAL
Public for Uregon	ary Public for Oregon commission expires:
SENNET A. ^S OLIVER & VIRGINIA M. OLIVER	STATE OF OREGON, County of
JIMMIE D. HUGGINS	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
JIMMIE D. HUGGINO 2517 Calcagno Ceres CA 95307 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	at o'clockM., and recorded space reserved in book on page or as
After recording return to: GRANTEE	RECORDER'S USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	
Uniti a chonge is requested at 12. Added	By
NANE, ADDRESB, ZIP	

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

Section States of LEGAL DESCRIPTION 16093

21 La A

ġ,

2 2

a dan serie series

The Southerly 60 feet of Lot 26 in Block 3 of STEWART, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southwest corner of said lot, and run Northeasterly along the Southerly line of said lot 125.3 feet to the Southeasterly corner of said lot; thence Northwesterly along the Easterly line of said lot, 60 feet to a point; thence Southwesterly along the Basterly line of Southerly line of said lot, 105 feet, more or less to a point on the Westerly line of said lot; thence Southerly along the Westerly line of said lot, 62.8 feet, more or less to the place of beginning, Klamath County, Oregon.

Tax Account No.: 3909 007CA 02700

SHEED

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for	record	at request	of	<u>Mountain</u> T	itle Co.		the	27th	
of	Sept		_ A.D., 19	<u>_88at</u>	11:49	o'clock <u>A.</u> M., a			day
ىلىيە ئىلىق ئىتارىسىيە سان يەرى			of	Deeds		on Page	16092		<u> </u>
			and a second			Evelyn Biehn	County C	erk	
FEE \$	13.00					By Dau	line mul	lendo	ue
		하는 영습 문						a de la second	